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CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

Product Name

Code No.
Batch No.

Mfg.Date

Date of Analysis
Retest Date

B-02635
BC01251495

28/01/2025
DEC-2030

JAN-2025

CAS No. 2052-49-5

TETRABUTYL AMMONIUM HYDROXIDE 20% SOLUTION
IN WATER

TEST SPECIFICATION RESULT

Appearance Clear colorless to pale
yellow solution 

19.5 - 21% 20.15%Assay

Clear colorless
solution

Sulphate (SO4 Max. 0.02% 0.0010%

Halides (as Br) Max. 0.1% 0.055% 


